
Box Score Report
WCHS vs Stanley - Jan 6, 2026 - W 78-34

Period Stats
Team 1 2 3 4 Final
WCHS 17 17 22 22 78

10 5 10 9 34
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+46Pts Varsity Boys Basketball

Tied

-46Pts Stanley High School
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Varsity Boys Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#0 Trysten DeVries 0 0 0

#1 Carter Breitbach 0 0 0 0

#2 Xavier McGorman 0

#3 Kyle Best 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#5 Rhylie Ledahl-Berger 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#13 Kyler Smith 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#23 Dominic Latray 0/0 0

#24 Harper Moberg 0/0 0 0 0 0

#30 Birch Tschetter 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#32 Thaydan Arnold 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#44 Brandon Spacher 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

Stanley High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#1 Austin Kanenwisher 0 0 0 0 0

#2 Ashton Peterson 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#3 Landon Hunting 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#4 Zeke Wienbar 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#5 Tyke Barstad 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#11 Henry Sorensen 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#12 Landon Geottle 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#21 Jevon Johnson 0

#23 Kolton Longmuir 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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